
1 Saturday, Aug. 9 NEW YORK JETS 7 p.m. _____

2 Saturday, Aug. 16 @ Indianapolis Colts 12 p.m. _____

3 Saturday, Aug. 23 SEATTLE SEAHAWKS 3 p.m. _____

1 Sunday, Sept. 7 DETROIT LIONS 3:25 p.m. _____

2 Thursday, Sept. 11 WASHINGTON COMMANDERS 7:15 p.m. _____

3 Sunday, Sept. 21 @ Cleveland Browns 12 p.m. _____

4 Sunday, Sept. 28 @ Dallas Cowboys 7:20 p.m. _____

5 BYE WEEK

6 Sunday, Oct. 12 CINCINNATI BENGALS *3:25 p.m. _____

7 Sunday, Oct. 19 @ Arizona Cardinals *3:25 p.m. _____

8 Sunday, Oct. 26 @ Pittsburgh Steelers *7:20 p.m. _____

9 Sunday, Nov. 2 CAROLINA PANTHERS *12 p.m. _____

10 Monday, Nov. 10 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES 7:15 p.m.

11 Sunday, Nov. 16 @ New York Giants *12 p.m. _____

12 Sunday, Nov. 23 MINNESOTA VIKINGS *12 p.m. _____

13 Thursday, Nov. 27 @ Detroit Lions 12 p.m. _____

14 Sunday, Dec. 7 CHICAGO BEARS *12 p.m. _____

15 Sunday, Dec. 14 @ Denver Broncos *3:25 p.m. _____

16 Saturday, Dec. 20 @ Chicago Bears 3:30 or 7 p.m. _____

17 Sat. or Sun., Dec. 27 or 28 BALTIMORE RAVENS TBD     TBD _____

18 Sat. or Sun., Jan. 3 or 4 @ Minnesota Vikings TBD     TBD _____

*Star t  t ime and broadcast  are  subjec t  to  change

GAME       DATE                                OPPONENT     KICKOFF (CT) TV RESULT 

WEEK        DATE                                OPPONENT     KICKOFF (CT) TV  RESULT 

GOLD PACKAGE

*  P l e a s e  b e  a w a r e  t h e r e  a r e  c e r t a i n  g a m e s  s u b j e c t  t o  f l e x i b l e  s c h e d u l i n g  a n d  t h e  d a t e  a n d  t i m e  o f  t h o s e  g a m e s 
m a y  b e  c h a n g e d  f r o m  w h a t  i s  c u r r e n t l y  r e f l e c t e d  o n  t h e  s c h e d u l e  a n d  w h a t  m a y  a p p e a r  o n  t h e  t i c k e t .

GOLD PACKAGE

GOLD PACKAGE

(Thanksgiving)


